Belegungsplan Sport-Haus

( Ansprechpartner: Martina Gold 04235-5529931 donnerstags 15-18 Uhr )

Zeit

08.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

Montag Dienstag

Mittwoch Donnerstag

Schulyoga 8.00 - 9.00

Freitag

Grundschule Etelsen

8.00 - 10.00

Krippe Etelsen

10.00 - 11.15

Grundschule Etelsen

13.00

12.00 - 14.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

Grundschule Etelsen

Tanja Bochinski 04235-671

schulleitung@grundschule-etelsen-
etel.nibis.de

burkhardschneider@posteo.de

sholtmann@t-online.de

ela.et@web.de

steffi@yogastars.de

sybillewolfwolf@gmx.de
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